Table of Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

1 Legacies of the Front: Antisemitism in the Imperial Army
and Reichswehr

2 The Stahlhelm’s Jewish Question

3 The Volkisch Middle?: Situational Antisemitism and the
Young German Order

4 “We Were There Also”: Jewish War Experiences and the
Defense against Antisemitism

5 “There is only loyalty or treason”: The Military Community
in the Third Reich

Conclusion
Bibliography
Index

About the Author

Vil

1X

33

65

97

133

167
171
191
203



