Table of Contents

Acknowledgements Introduction		VII
		ix
	Legacies of the Front: Antisemitism in the Imperial Army and Reichswehr	54
2	The Stahlhelm's Jewish Question	33
3	The Völkisch Middle?: Situational Antisemitism and the Young German Order	65
4	"We Were There Also": Jewish War Experiences and the Defense against Antisemitism	97
5	"There is only loyalty or treason": The Military Community in the Third Reich	133
Conclusion		167
Bibliography		171
Index		191
About the Author		203